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GABARITO PRELIMINAR DA PROVA OBJETIVA 

 

ÁREA/DISCIPLINA: ESTATÍSTICA/MATEMÁTICA 
 

QUESTÃO GABARITO 

01 B 

02 B 

03 E 

04 C 

05 A 

06 D 

07 A 

08 B 

09 D 

10 A 

11 D 

12 C 

13 E 

14 B 

15 C 

16 D 

17 B 

18 E 

19 A 

20 A 

  

Período para interposição de recurso: 21 e 22/02/2019 

 

 

Governador Valadares, 19 de fevereiro de 2019 

 

 


